Team Schedule

Girls Middle School Soccer
9/3/2019 to 10/31/2019

Maranacook Community High SchooBrant Remington

2250 Millard Harrison Drive

Readfield, ME 04355

Fax: 207-685-9597
brant_remington@maranacook.com

School Phone: 207-685-4923 X 1045

Soccer

Girls Middle School

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

09/10/19
09/12/19
09/17/19
09/18/19
09/19/19
09/24/19
09/26/19
10/01/19
10/02/19
10/03/19
10/07/19
10/08/19
10/09/19
10/10/19
10/19/19

*Winthrop Middle School (A Team)
*Oak Hill MS (A Team)

*Monmouth Middle School (A Team)
*Gardiner Middle School (B Team)
*Cony MS (A Team)

*Telstar Middle School (A Team)
*Winthrop Middle School (A Team)
*T.W. Kelly Dirigo (A Team)

Oak Hill MS (B Team)

*Monmouth Middle School (A Team)
Oak Hill MS (B Team)

*Cony MS (A Team)

*Gardiner Middle School (B Team)
*Richmond Middle School (A Team)
All Schools (CAL Invitational)

Place
Away

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Dismiss

2:00 PM

2:05 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Depart
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:15 PM

2:20 PM
2:15 PM

2:45 PM

2:15 PM

Time
3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
10:00 AM

Superintendent

Jay Charette

08/20/2019

Principal

Dwayne Conway

*=League Event

Middle Principal

Kristen Levesque

Athletic Director

Brant Remington

Schedule Star 866-448-9438
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