Team Schedule Girls Middle School Soccer 9/3/2019 to 10/31/2019 Maranacook Community High SchooBrant Remington

2250 Millard Harrison Drive Readfield, ME 04355

School Phone: 207-685-4923 X 1045

Fax: 207-685-9597

brant_remington@maranacook.com

Soccer

Girls Middle School

Tuesday	00/40/40	*M/:nthron Middle Cabool (A Tagre)	Place	Dismiss	Depart	Time
Tuesday	09/10/19	*Winthrop Middle School (A Team)	Away		2:45 PM	3:30 PM
Thursday	09/12/19	*Oak Hill MS (A Team)	Home			3:30 PM
Tuesday	09/17/19	*Monmouth Middle School (A Team)	Away		2:45 PM	3:30 PM
Wednesday	09/18/19	*Gardiner Middle School (B Team)	Away	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	4:45 PM
Thursday	09/19/19	*Cony MS (A Team)	Home			3:30 PM
Tuesday	09/24/19	*Telstar Middle School (A Team)	Home			4:00 PM
Thursday	09/26/19	*Winthrop Middle School (A Team)	Home			4:45 PM
Tuesday	10/01/19	*T.W. Kelly Dirigo (A Team)	Away	2:05 PM	2:20 PM	4:00 PM
Wednesday	10/02/19	Oak Hill MS (B Team)	Away	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	3:30 PM
Thursday	10/03/19	*Monmouth Middle School (A Team)	Home			3:30 PM
Monday	10/07/19	Oak Hill MS (B Team)	Home			3:30 PM
Tuesday	10/08/19	*Cony MS (A Team)	Away		2:45 PM	4:45 PM
Wednesday	10/09/19	*Gardiner Middle School (B Team)	Home			3:30 PM
Thursday	10/10/19	*Richmond Middle School (A Team)	Away	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	4:45 PM
Saturday	10/19/19	All Schools (CAL Invitational)	Away			10:00 AM

Superintendent	Principal	Middle Principal	Athletic Director
Jay Charette	Dwayne Conway	Kristen Levesque	Brant Remington

08/20/2019 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1